
LOCATED IN PRE-FUNCTION C

*All menu items subject to change. 

BURGERS calories

Burgers come with lettuce, onion, tomatoes, pickles, and house-made potato chips.  
No substitutions, please. 

Dragon Cheeseburger + Chips
Beef patty, cheddar, brioche bun

14.00 1,134

ImpossibleTM Burger Patty
Swap on any burger - 100% plant-based

3.00 230

TENDERS

Chicken Tenders + Fries
With your choice of barbeque sauce or honey mustard

14.00 1,386

Buffalo Chicken Tenders + Fries
Chicken tenders tossed in Buffalo sauce, blue cheese 
crumbles, blue cheese dressing

14.00 1,670

SNACKS

French Fries 
Soft Pretzel
Nacho Cheese Sauce
Ranch Dressing Cup
Jalapeño Avacado Ranch Cup
Assorted Candy
Assorted Chips

7.00
8.00
2.00

.75

.75
4.00
5.00

200
400

32
165
273

(per serving) 100-150
210-260

BEVERAGES

PATH Bottled Water
Bubly® Sparkling Water
Starbucks® Cold Brew
Celsius® Energy
Brew Dr. Kombucha 
24 oz Fountain Soda
32 oz Fountain Soda

5.00
5.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
6.00

0
0

10-70
10

30-60
0-350
0-460

BAR SELECTIONS

For guests 21 and over. Please have ID ready for service. 

12 oz Rogue Canned Cocktails
6 oz Underwood Canned Wine
12 oz Breakside Craft Beer
16 oz Bud Light
12 oz 4Good Seltzer
12 oz Incline Cider

14.00
13.00
11.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

180
312-318

200-300
160

110-112
165


