

LOCATED IN PRE-FUNCTION C

*All menu items subject to change.

BURGERS		calories
Burgers come with lettuce, onion, tomatoes, pickles, and hou No substitutions, please.	se-made potato c	chips.
Dragon Cheeseburger + Chips Beef patty, cheddar, brioche bun	14.00	1,134
Impossible™ Burger Patty Swap on any burger - 100% plant-based	3.00	230
TENDERS		
Chicken Tenders + Fries With your choice of barbeque sauce or honey mustard	14.00	1,386
Buffalo Chicken Tenders + Fries Chicken tenders tossed in Buffalo sauce, blue cheese crumbles, blue cheese dressing	14.00	1,670
SNACKS		
French Fries Soft Pretzel Nacho Cheese Sauce Ranch Dressing Cup Jalapeño Avacado Ranch Cup Assorted Candy Assorted Chips	7.00 8.00 2.00 .75 .75 4.00 5.00	200 400 32 165 273 (per serving) 100-150 210-260
BEVERAGES		
PATH Bottled Water Bubly® Sparkling Water Starbucks® Cold Brew Celsius® Energy Brew Dr. Kombucha 24 oz Fountain Soda 32 oz Fountain Soda	5.00 5.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 5.00 6.00	0 0 10-70 10 30-60 0-350 0-460
BAR SELECTIONS		
For guests 21 and over. Please have ID ready for service.		
12 oz Rogue Canned Cocktails 6 oz Underwood Canned Wine 12 oz Breakside Craft Beer 16 oz Bud Light 12 oz 4Good Seltzer 12 oz Incline Cider	14.00 13.00 11.00 9.00 9.00	180 312-318 200-300 160 110-112 165



